Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
04
A1232 SERIES BAR HANDLE
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA)
Ø14mm round bar
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A1233 SERIES BAR HANDLE
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA)
Ø12mm round bar
Bar
Handle
 A1232-128      128mm       141.6mm
 A1232-160      160mm       173.6mm
 A1232-192      192mm       205.6mm
 A1232-224      224mm       237.6mm
 A1232-288      288mm       301.6mm
 A1232-352      352mm       365.6mm
Ø14mm       35mm
H
LHole C.C.
W
 A1233-128      128mm       139.4mm
 A1233-160      160mm       171.4mm
 A1233-192      192mm       203.4mm
 A1233-224      224mm       235.4mm
 A1233-288      288mm       299.4mm
Ø12mm       33mm
H
LHole C.C.
W